
Name:	_____________________________

Date:	______________________________

Our	World:	Ethiopia:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	the	content	and	vocabulary	words	from	Our	World:
Ethiopia	by	Fitsum	Tesfaye	Habtemariam.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.

Print	the	puzzle	or	use	it	on	your	tablet,	phone,	or	computer.	

	 	 	
1

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	
2

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
3

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
4

	 	
5

6
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	
7

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
8

	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

4.	Hide-and-seek
7.	A	wide	plate	for	serving	enjera
8.	A	spongy	bread	served	with	different	toppings

Down

1.	Coffee
2.	Hello
3.	Feeding	a	bite	of	food	by	hand	to	show	love
5.	Daddy
6.	Horses

Word	Bank

SELAM BABI GURSHA FERES
AKUKULU ENJERA MESOB BUNA
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